
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 -CVL 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07019577 

Name of Company 

Totally Frank UK Ltd 

|/We 

Simon Renshaw ACA MIPA MABRP, Langley House, Park Road, London, N2 8EY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 20 May 2015 

Signed ) f Date 20 May 2015 

Limit 
tangiey House For Official Use 

Park Road Insolvency Section Post Room 

London 

N2 8EY 
> 
<< 

ra 

Ref TO7SS/SRINR/ns/TOMAINS Z | | | ll | | 
8 *A48BGQJ7" 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow B a2 3710512015 37 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Totally Frank UK Ltd 

on the 20 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Tout) Lerner Qowar 

Dated 20 [s\ is 



. Totally Frank UK Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

smnae_ fs (Cr, ove Za [ss 

/ 

NIL 



Totally Frank UK Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

- Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 431,137 01 

Directors 11,969 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 12,798 52 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 65,378 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (Corporation Tax) 44,000 00 
565,282 53 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (565,282 53) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (565,282 53) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shares 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (565,382 53) 

Signature 4. LZ Date cobs



py enuerey 
‘auAT-Jepun-syseo 

MAN 
‘o}e}Sy 

[eUIsNpu 
sey 

asnoipyed 
p
a
y
 

HN 
Xy4Pe4 

0049 
yg 

eZe'L 
X
Z
 

LAN 
‘uopuoT 

‘peoy 
uojsny 

091 
auvew 

uaaiBieng 
0039 

00 
9S1'Z 

Q1b 
92XO 

‘Ja}seolg 
‘aje}sy 

JeLsNpuy 
peoy 

pioya, 
‘LG 

uN 
‘asnoy 

uojduuesy 
paywuiy 

yods 
uj sueysuyo 

Poomjae| J 